
Horsemere Green Lane Yapton Rd to Church Lane (West to East) 

Date 5 to <25 25 to <30 30 to <35 35 to <40 40 to <45

Wednesday, February 9, 2022 152 191 166 40 8

Thursday, February 10, 2022 No 341 551 457 116 29

Friday, February 11, 2022 of 299 353 368 114 26

Saturday, February 12, 2022 Vehicles 184 260 306 90 14

Sunday, February 13, 2022 564 186 184 43 17

Monday, February 14, 2022 223 288 333 108 21

Tuesday, February 15, 2022 496 412 409 123 21

Wednesday, February 16, 2022 348 388 382 132 29

Thursday, February 17, 2022 284 448 417 137 37

Friday, February 18, 2022 175 117 148 75 17

total number of cars 3066 3194 3170 978 219

Speed Summery

Total >30Mph %

Wednesday, February 9, 2022 560 217 38.8%

Thursday, February 10, 2022 1506 614 40.8%

Friday, February 11, 2022 1172 520 44.4%

Saturday, February 12, 2022 862 418 48.5%

Sunday, February 13, 2022 998 248 24.8%

Monday, February 14, 2022 980 469 47.9%

Tuesday, February 15, 2022 1467 559 38.1%

Wednesday, February 16, 2022 1287 551 42.8%

Thursday, February 17, 2022 1329 597 44.9%

Friday, February 18, 2022 538 246 45.7%

Speed 5-10 10-15 15-20

Sunday, February 13, 2022 32 7 0

Sunday, February 13, 2022 50 7 0

Sunday, February 13, 2022 45 3 0

Sunday, February 13, 2022 29 0 0

Sunday, February 13, 2022 16 0 0

Sunday, February 13, 2022 0 0 0

173 17



45 to <50 50 to <55 55 to <60 60 to <65 65 to <70 70> Total per day

1 2 0 0 0 0 560

5 5 2 0 0 0 1506

9 2 0 1 0 0 1172

4 3 1 0 0 0 862

3 1 0 0 0 0 998

3 2 2 0 0 0 980

3 2 0 0 1 0 1467

7 0 1 0 0 0 1287

3 2 1 0 0 0 1329

3 3 0 0 0 0 538

41 22 7 1 1 0 10699


